General Practice TUR Planner List as of 05/21/2025

Record ID First Name Last Name RCP]EMS| Expiration Date | Status Applicant Email
TU01-0000001 DANIEL KIRICHOK 6/6/2026 Active JdannokO1@comcast.net
TUO1-0000004 |KEVEN KUDELKA 11/3/2025 Active Jkeven@westfieldplating.com
TU01-0000011 DAVID REGAN 4/29/2026 Active [flintlok@cox.net
TUO1-0000012 |PAVID ALLEN 6/24/2026 Active |dallen@bostonsand.com
TU01-0000015 SANDRA WYMAN Y 11/3/2025 Active Jsandra@p2star.com
TUO1-0000016 JPAUL RICHARD 5/11/2027 Active Jprichard43@gmail.com
TUO1-0000017 JRODNEY LITALIEN 6/26/2026 Active [circlepolishing@aol.com
TUO1-0000018 JMICHAEL AMSTER 6/2/2026 Active |michael@mbamster.com
TUO1-0000024 [MARK BANNON Y Y 6/25/2026 Active Jmark@bannonengineering.com
TUO1-0000026 |PARYL BEARDSLEY Y 1/15/2026 Active Jdarylb@alum.mit.edu
TUO1-0000027 JEFF BIBEAU Y 5/6/2026 Active [jeffrey.bibeau@comcast.net
TUO1-0000030 JLAWRENCE BOISE 10/15/2025 Active Jlhboise@gmail.com
TUO1-0000033 JPOHN BRADLEY 5/22/2026 Active [jifo@bradleytodd.com
TUO1-0000034 JMICHAEL BURNS Y 3/12/2026 Active |m_burns@occuhealth.com
TUO1-0000035 |BETH FITZPATRICK Y Y 10/15/2025 Active [bfitzpatrick@bhacorp.com
TUO1-0000037 |PANIEL FORSYTHE Y 10/27/2025 Active Jdforsythe@capaccio.com
TU01-0000038 JroB GALLAGHER Y [y [e/17/2026 Active [R.GALLAGHER@COX.NET
TUO1-0000039 [PATRICIA GALLAGHER Y 10/30/2025 Active [pgallagher@oceanspray.com
TUO1-0000040 [SHERRI GAUDETTE Y Y 6/6/2026 Active [Jsherri.gaudette@skyworksinc.com
TUO1-0000044 |SHANNON LOZEAU Y 4/22/2026 Active [sdlampi@comcast.net
TUO1-0000046 JMICHAEL GIUGNO 12/13/2025 Active |mgiugno@msn.com
TUO1-0000047 JPETER GLUCKLER 10/15/2025 Active [peter.glucklerjr@yahoo.com
TU01-0000052 KATE RYAN 10/18/2025 Active Jkryan@natcoat.com
TUO1-0000054 JTERRANCE MCCORMACK Y 5/16/2026 Active [terrance.mccormack@am.umicore.com
TU01-0000055 GAIL CALVANESE 1/20/2026 Active Jgail@hazen.com
TUO1-0000058 JLINDSAY CHHON 4/6/2026 Active Jlindsay.chhon@abbvie.com
TU01-0000060 PETER COOK Y Y 6/24/2026 Active Jpfcook@comcast.net
TUO1-0000061 JTRACEY COSTA Y 11/12/2025 Active [Jtracey.costa@comcast.net
TU01-0000062 JAMES CURRAN Y 2/15/2026 Active Jehssos@verizon.net
TUO1-0000063 JALEXIS DALLAPORTAS Y 4/12/2026 Active Jadallaportas@capaccio.com
TU01-0000064 NICOLE DAUKSEVICZ 6/2/2026 Active Jndauksevicz@alphachemical.net
TUO1-0000067 PASON MYERS 5/6/2026 Active Jjason.myers@saint-gobain.com
TUO1-0000070 JPULIE SCOTT Y 2/4/2026 Active [jsdinger@gmail.com
TUO1-0000071 [CARIN SEGAL 12/19/2026 Active [Jcarin.a.segal@rtx.com
TUO1-0000072 JANTHONY SERRATORE 4/1/2026 Active Janthony.j.serratore@saint-gobain.com
TUO1-0000073 JLUCILLE SERVIDIO Y 1/15/2026 Active [lservidio@capaccio.com
TUO1-0000074 JJOAN SHAUGHNESSEY Y Y 10/15/2025 Active Jjoan.shaughnessey@verizon.net
TUO1-0000075 JPOHN SHIPPS 3/1/2026 Active [Jjashipps@shippsinc.com

MICHAEL PIERDINOCK Y 10/1/2025 Active Jmpierdinock@lightshipengineering.com
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TU01-0000084 SUZANNE PISANO 6/2/2026 Active [slpisano@verdantas.com
TUO1-0000085 JROGER GOSCIMINSKI Y 12/18/2026 Active Jrgosciminski@trcccompanies.com
TU01-0000091 KURT WARMS Y 1/15/2026 Active Jkurtwarms@envaa.com
TUO1-0000092 JPAUL WATSON Y 1/21/2026 Active Jpaul.watson@lightera.com
TU01-0000094 DEBORAH WESTMAN 2/22/2027 Active Jdwestman@yahoo.com
TUO1-0000096 JRANDALL GOYETTE 3/2/2026 Active [Jrigoyette@comcast.net
TU01-0000097 JOHN HALL 10/15/2025 Active Jlowesmokel42@gmail.com
TUO1-0000100 [MAURA HAWKINS 5/1/2026 Active |mhawkins@berkshireenvironmental.com
TU01-0000102 MELANIE HOLTZ 6/2/2026 Active Jmelanie.holtz@jacobs.com
TU01-0000105 P IRWIN Y 6/25/2026 Active [jairwin81@gmail.com
TUO1-0000107 JAMANDA JARVIS 10/18/2025 Active Jamanda.jarvis87@gmail.com
TUO01-0000108 MARGO JAY 10/23/2026 Active |mjay@eheinc.com
TUO1-0000110 JWILLIAM JUDD Y 5/30/2026 Active Jbjudd@indcompgroup.com
TUO1-0000112 [KEVIN KELLY 10/15/2025 Active Jkevin_kelly@acushnetgolf.com
TUO1-0000114 JESSICA KING 2/27/2026 Active [jessking919@gmail.com
TUO1-0000123 [KELLY WINSON 2/19/2026 Active Jwinsonkelly@gmail.com
TU01-0000127 TED KARAVEDAS 11/8/2025 Active [Jtkaravedas@gmail.com
TUO1-0000128 JALEX PARISE 7/18/2026 Active [pariseac3@gmail.com
TU01-0000131 TIMOTHY KUCAB 4/30/2027 Active [Jtkkucab@tighebond.com
TUO1-0000134 |POUG STELLATO 4/30/2027 Active Jdastellato@tighebond.com
TU01-0000135 CIERRA MACLEOD 3/27/2027 Active Jcmacleod@merrimackehs.com
TUO1-0000136 PILL VERNES 2/5/2026 Active [jill.vernes@gmail.com
TU01-0000139 KYLE EADS 2/5/2026 Active Jkeads88@gmail.com
TUO1-0000140 JLYNNE SANTOS 1/31/2026 Active JLsantos@trinityconsultants.com
TU01-0000141 ALLISON TYROPOLIS 1/2/2026 Active Jallison.m.leonard@gmail.com
TUO1-0000142 |BRIAN MORRILL 1/2/2026 Active Jbrian.morrill@gza.com
TU01-0000143 SARAH DOLIBER 1/2/2026 Active Jdoliber@mabbett.com
TUO01-0000148 |RACHEL KAHN WEINGARTEN 12/20/2026 Active Jrachel.k.weingarten@erm.com
TU01-0000149 BRIAN BUNTEN 12/20/2026 Active Jbbunten@haartz.com
TUO1-0000151 NELLI JARA 1/30/2026 Active [nellij@wormfg.com
TU01-0000152 DAWN HORTER 1/31/2026 Active Jdhorter@capaccio.com
TUO1-0000153 JESSICA CHOINIERE 2/9/2026 Active [jchoiniere@capaccio.com
TUO1-0000154 JCHRISTOPHER JASTEPHEN 5/13/2026 Active Jcastephen@tighebond.com
TUO1-0000155 |BRADLEY WRIGHT 5/22/2026 Active [silverleafenterprises@comcast.net
TU01-0000156 LYNDON ONDRICK 6/5/2026 Active Jlondrick@hazen.com
TUO1-0000158 JELIZABETH GUGLIOTTI 1/6/2027 Active Jegugliotti@pennoni.com
TU01-0000159 JAMES MAHONEY 1/6/2027 Active [jimm@duraflow.biz
TUO1-0000160 [MAXIMILIAN  IMAHER Y 1/6/2027 Active |maherma@mail.uc.edu
TU01-0000161 CHRISTOS THEODOROU 2/21/2027 Active Jctheodorou3258@gmail.com
TUO1-0000162 JPAIGE BROUSSEAU 3/26/2027 Active [pbrousseau0@gmail.com
AUSTIN STONE 4/18/2027 Active JAstone@abbvie.com
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